Bid Opening Date: 1/30/2018
Project Number: F-170-1(90)7

Unofficial Bid Results

Project Name: 1-70; MP 7.00 - 21.00 & I-70; MP 7.00 - 21.00

Contractor

Engineer's Estimate:
W. W. CLYDE & CO

RALPH L WADSWORTH CONSTRUCTI
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
COP CONSTRUCTION LLC

GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Bid Received

1/30/2018 14:00:26
1/30/2018 14:00:25
1/30/2018 14:00:25
1/30/2018 14:00:24
1/30/2018 14:00:25

Bid Total

"P" Section +

12,907,356.24
12,130,617.61

13,604,949.00
15,261,787.92
15,149,584.00
18,952,207.70

Region: REGION 4

County: SEVIER

Bid Total
"T" Section

1,117,510.00
1,154,800.00

1,222,840.00
1,147,510.00
1,300,600.00
1,304,900.00

Total Bid
Award

Consideration

14,024,866.24
$13,285,417.61

$14,827,789.00
$16,409,297.92
$16,450,184.00
$20,257,107.70

Greater Than
10% Over,
Based on
"P" Totals

Declared
Non-Responsive

$14,198,091.86

Comments:



