Unofficial Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: 1/30/2018

Region: REGION 4

Project Number: F-I70-1(90)7

County: SEVIER

Project Name: I-70; MP 7.00 - 21.00 & I-70; MP 7.00 - 21.00

Contractor	Bid Received	Bid Total "P" Section +	Bid Total "T" Section =	Total Bid Award Consideration	Greater Than 10% Over, Based on "P" Totals	Declared Non-Responsive
Engineer's Estimate:		12,907,356.24	1,117,510.00	14,024,866.24	\$14,198,091.86	
W. W. CLYDE & CO	1/30/2018 14:00:26	12,130,617.61	1,154,800.00	\$13,285,417.61		
RALPH L WADSWORTH CONSTRUCTI	1/30/2018 14:00:25	13,604,949.00	1,222,840.00	\$14,827,789.00		
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1/30/2018 14:00:25	15,261,787.92	1,147,510.00	\$16,409,297.92	X	
COP CONSTRUCTION LLC	1/30/2018 14:00:24	15,149,584.00	1,300,600.00	\$16,450,184.00	X	
GERBER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	1/30/2018 14:00:25	18,952,207.70	1,304,900.00	\$20,257,107.70	Х	

Comments: